
If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot no 764 udyog vihar phase v
Gurgaon 122015-122015
Phone No: 7291864335

To: Eloque Retail
FirstCry 8, Circular Road
India
Tel: 9888828358
152116 - ABH / ABH

PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 625 INR)
AWB No:76630630786
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002EJPA7005010N0000
Order Date:2025-10-07
Pieces:1

1002EJPA
7005010N

0000

76630630786
Blue-Dart

Description Qty SKU
Barcode Scanner Holder Convenient Spare
Parts for Most Scanner Label Readers Hanging
type

1 79027311


